
Receipts

   District Allotment $5,968.78

   Interest $0.00

   Other $0.00

   Transfer from Savings $0.00

Total Receipts $5,968.78

Disbursements

   1. Personnel $4,672.38

   2. Direct Office Cost $0.00

   3. Communication $0.00

   4. Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing $2,918.79

   5. Grants $0.00

   6. Local Transportation $0.00

   7. Purchase of Service $0.00

   8. Bank Charges $0.00

   9. Other $0.00

Ending Balances:  Checking $53,091.92

                                                  ____________________________________________________________

                                  Savings $0.00

Approval Date by Commission: ____________________

 

Treasurer:______________________________          Chairperson: _____________________________

Secretary Certification: __________________________________   Date:___________________________

I hereby certify that the above noted quarterly financial report has been approved by a majority of Commissioners during a public meeting when there existed a quorum.

ANC 2A Quarterly Financial Report FY23 Q3

Balance Forward (Checking) $54,714.31

Total Funds Available During Quarter $60,683.09

Total Disbursements $7,591.17



4/3/2023 District Allotment D-A $5,968.78

1695 4/5/2023 Joel Causey 4 $236.98

1696 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $938.77

1697 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $938.77

1698 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $938.77

1699 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $938.77

1700 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $764.10

1701 4/8/2023

1702 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $8.97

1703 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 1 $144.23

1704 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 4 $19.99

1705 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 4 $2,500.00

1706 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 4 $20.72

1707 4/8/2023 Peter Sacco 4 $141.10
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Scans of Checks 

 
 

 

 



9/20/23, 2:08 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001695

Post date: 04/05/2023

Amount: -236.98

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Checks

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:08 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001696

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -938.77

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:08 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001697

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -938.77

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:08 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001698

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -938.77

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:09 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001699

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -938.77

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:09 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001700

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -764.10

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);
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9/20/23, 2:09 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001702

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -8.97

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:09 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001703

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -144.23

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:09 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001704

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -19.99

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:10 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001705

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -2,500.00

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:10 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001706

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -20.72

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


9/20/23, 2:10 AM Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Account Activity

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/brain/redirect.go?source=statements&target=activityadd&adx=857d369abe1d1f3905ae0ff6e42504c56e4cf03e147768e… 1/1

Check number: 00000001707

Post date: 04/21/2023

Amount: -141.10

Type: Check

Description: Check

Merchant name: Check

Merchant
information:

Transaction
category:

Cash, Checks & Misc: Other Expenses

Business Economy Checking - 7848: Account Activity Transaction Details

javascript:void(0);


 
 
 
 
 

Attachment B 
 

 
Invoices / Receipts / Supporting 
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9/20/23, 2:31 AM The George Washington University Mail - Fwd: Your VistaPrint order is confirmed

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=176f2e0b66&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1758740351466281724&simpl=msg-f:1758740351466281724 1/3

Order status

Peter Sacco <pesacco@gwmail.gwu.edu>

Fwd: Your VistaPrint order is confirmed
1 message

Causey, Joel (SMD 2A06) <2A06@anc.dc.gov> Fri, Feb 24, 2023 at 2:04 PM
To: "ANC 2A Office (ANC 2A)" <2A@anc.dc.gov>

Peter,
Please cut a check and once we vote to approve at next meeting I can sign it.

When are we going to bank ?

Joel Causey 
Chair 
ANC 2A06
Joel.Causey@ANC.dc.gov 
(202) 643-6682

anc2a.org
Outlook-z1p5lrpf.jpg

Begin forwarded message:

From: VistaPrint <no-reply@t.vistaprint.com>
Date: February 24, 2023 at 1:56:43 PM EST
To: "Causey, Joel (SMD 2A06)" <2A06@anc.dc.gov>
Subject: Your VistaPrint order is confirmed

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the DC Government. Do not click on links or open attachments unless
you recognize the sender and know that the content is safe. If you believe that this email is suspicious, please forward to
phishing@dc.gov for additional analysis by OCTO Security Operations Center (SOC).

You don't often get email from no-reply@t.vistaprint.com. Learn why this is important

Order Confirmation

Order number: VP_2XWM0GG1

Thank you for your order.

https://url.t.vistaprint.com/ls/click?upn=GnUKzWRto5MJQoLy-2FmBpw7HRARwCt4XDSjoNpcfdhAoqdl3xzVk7QbSjdKniR7QHn9R8SdXUZLqSfSBzdCJm2ud11Esx7jD2QQUyp5TBLR1WlHv-2BQQeCW7RUb29WL-2BXNRH32_S75b7eE8v-2BA9YjHZQGLEqbRKgoyEf8UWUHeiKvb-2BhCkZ4pLd-2BK7FOlIQscQzrRKf4hrl8fZJH6Ew9RBCXNPbrIRerh5BwrwrTeBX-2FzH7aT4SBfxtl6Ih97Ar8FaC-2BZSub8DGcZC9dqW58J8krbybW4BgOU0NWtN87EkIxvWlgdRFnW-2FURef5cpeObFQppr01n-2BrqVMMfhgvLRLSFb4-2FYvNPb5izPUCEnf4KrT8ryDWoNoCDy0AKgtdP8znEPRWTj5hoLC-2B8Wz2AKGHOaOlyaV-2BsN-2FXbR9Vyug77udROBJF1zke0BNBGliF7IfYlLBQqPl1UHh549kFR0XnFVY7VsUeRhiSNDDZxNZZYD0nXjXouNfrAAfrZEM6eu-2BxOnimvjUJOLWodhIGu1ZUsKmDnH7MQV86w-2BIyC6yLah2kEyaJMTC6H8FXp6XDrf64H9-2FZYGcjd1mwAG9cOPBG5Gdet10CIkbVMVoG2x17q05ngPXmR6QIoxm-2BN4GWV5BP9BLM1k5lGGZgX4PL-2BNrajhEJPRfBEIvvUT01JeG1keLQllD-2FiT0Gg4WOHlKygf2vHlEWvWpfCbUK61X9RgARGQQqdOmifp6WDEg-2FZGaFYSHpHFwvL-2FKso9-2FF8XoKdZsFfPadACjIqRnLkaKv9rNOCSHgiOeW5mnLdCtbpBjsA-2F-2FAdNyk50GCypU-2BtSg6vMGAoKiJwI4ie6m4awdqPLQclYrye3QVsOX2e-2BwZCDlvG4lQKVEBolknyC0iMCzuIVDohX-2FrrkgMUlosyJHZU7Nbzsgqa3MLiX4G9W6VL0rRUCjTo8lX53zPoA6YYLyxQUM-2BIoA6TGhhgMYAKJG1fcLye-2B0oC15Q-3D-3D
mailto:Joel.Causey@ANC.dc.gov
https://anc2a.org/
mailto:no-reply@t.vistaprint.com
mailto:2A06@anc.dc.gov
mailto:phishing@dc.gov
mailto:no-reply@t.vistaprint.com
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification


9/20/23, 2:31 AM The George Washington University Mail - Fwd: Your VistaPrint order is confirmed

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=176f2e0b66&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1758740351466281724&simpl=msg-f:1758740351466281724 2/3

Expected delivery: March 8
Shipping option: Standard
Order date: February 24

Shipping address
Joel Causey
1200 23rd st nw
702
Washington, DC 20037-1121
United States

Billing address
Joel Causey
1200 23rd st nw
WASHINGTON, DC 20037
United States

Order summary
Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1200+23rd+st+nw?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1200+23rd+st+nw++%0D%0AWASHINGTON,+DC+20037++%0D%0AUnited+States?entry=gmail&source=g


9/20/23, 2:31 AM The George Washington University Mail - Fwd: Your VistaPrint order is confirmed

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=176f2e0b66&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1758740351466281724&simpl=msg-f:1758740351466281724 3/3

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Standard Business Cards
In Progress

Expected delivery Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Quantity: 250
$24.80

Product subtotal: $173.60
Shipping: $17.99
Total tax: $11.48
Total paid: $203.07

Need help? Get in touch with our customer care team.

This email is automatically generated, please do not reply.

All products & services are provided by VistaPrint, a Cimpress Company 275 Wyman St, Waltham, MA, 02451.

Privacy & Cookie Policy | Terms & Conditions | Contact Us

a CIMPRESS company

https://url.t.vistaprint.com/ls/click?upn=GnUKzWRto5MJQoLy-2FmBpw7HRARwCt4XDSjoNpcfdhArjyNa1q5k6WW7fOkH5IN1-2Fn-2BtfRkfMl-2FMcPutmSNEJ8lpBLTX5eijdZRgjJycsVWM6UTh8cCcrQdnM3gwOCdgNhN84_S75b7eE8v-2BA9YjHZQGLEqbRKgoyEf8UWUHeiKvb-2BhCkZ4pLd-2BK7FOlIQscQzrRKf4hrl8fZJH6Ew9RBCXNPbrIRerh5BwrwrTeBX-2FzH7aT4SBfxtl6Ih97Ar8FaC-2BZSub8DGcZC9dqW58J8krbybW4BgOU0NWtN87EkIxvWlgdRFnW-2FURef5cpeObFQppr01n-2BrqVMMfhgvLRLSFb4-2FYvNPb5izPUCEnf4KrT8ryDWoNoCDy0AKgtdP8znEPRWTj5hoLC-2B8Wz2AKGHOaOlyaV-2BsN-2FXbR9Vyug77udROBJF1zke0BNBGliF7IfYlLBQqPl1UHh549kFR0XnFVY7VsUeRhiSNDDZxNZZYD0nXjXouNfrAAfrZEM6eu-2BxOnimvjUJOLWodhIGu1ZUsKmDnH7MQV86w-2BIyC6yLah2kEyaJMTC6H8FXp6XDrf64H9-2FZYGcjd1mwAG9cOPBG5Gdet10CIkbVMVoG2x17q05ngPXmR6QIoxm-2BN4GWV5BP9BLM1k5lGGZgX4PL-2BNrajhEJPRfBEIvvUT01JeG1keLQllD-2FiT0Gg4WOHlKygf2vHlEWvWpfCbUK61X9RgARGQQqdOmifp6WDEg-2FZGaFYSHpHFwvL-2FKso9-2FF8XoKdZsFfPadACjIqRnLkaKv9rNOCSHgiOeZeks2bWqo2Lk8qrtvBW4B02kDJ4QJglRg8eGdREk-2B0nlkXPaEUIC7ypaSjWH0chWzxb8TriWrm-2FGy038On4REHZkxHuNhYS5mjN6ff3P5C0Rzt0poQ-2FsbS9H0D1zzagiUkzvJCvk5XcREych-2FpHeXCo0HR9skL8cXB1jvUfyo7DDzFKc2Oxzwt1DwtUNosZkQ-3D-3D
https://www.google.com/maps/search/275+Wyman+St,+Waltham,+MA,+02451?entry=gmail&source=g
https://url.t.vistaprint.com/ls/click?upn=GnUKzWRto5MJQoLy-2FmBpw7HRARwCt4XDSjoNpcfdhArqfvglnskqlEg1jMzaZtrN14-2F1hjOZTRXtvDvJT2N-2B2y66lMevZthDYdCfF3XVusMe-2FBBsJU-2BmaS-2FH19CrjUloV8A3_S75b7eE8v-2BA9YjHZQGLEqbRKgoyEf8UWUHeiKvb-2BhCkZ4pLd-2BK7FOlIQscQzrRKf4hrl8fZJH6Ew9RBCXNPbrIRerh5BwrwrTeBX-2FzH7aT4SBfxtl6Ih97Ar8FaC-2BZSub8DGcZC9dqW58J8krbybW4BgOU0NWtN87EkIxvWlgdRFnW-2FURef5cpeObFQppr01n-2BrqVMMfhgvLRLSFb4-2FYvNPb5izPUCEnf4KrT8ryDWoNoCDy0AKgtdP8znEPRWTj5hoLC-2B8Wz2AKGHOaOlyaV-2BsN-2FXbR9Vyug77udROBJF1zke0BNBGliF7IfYlLBQqPl1UHh549kFR0XnFVY7VsUeRhiSNDDZxNZZYD0nXjXouNfrAAfrZEM6eu-2BxOnimvjUJOLWodhIGu1ZUsKmDnH7MQV86w-2BIyC6yLah2kEyaJMTC6H8FXp6XDrf64H9-2FZYGcjd1mwAG9cOPBG5Gdet10CIkbVMVoG2x17q05ngPXmR6QIoxm-2BN4GWV5BP9BLM1k5lGGZgX4PL-2BNrajhEJPRfBEIvvUT01JeG1keLQllD-2FiT0Gg4WOHlKygf2vHlEWvWpfCbUK61X9RgARGQQqdOmifp6WDEg-2FZGaFYSHpHFwvL-2FKso9-2FF8XoKdZsFfPadACjIqRnLkaKv9rNOCSHgiOea-2BFjjoZ-2BBB4xWoXFjZwJF-2FMblr4oUTUfBzJzuLj8vrpCtfhUWk4cZv-2BsbjIvoO7EJlg8ZqFmyzdycVVIO0SAM1FKl3GSuaisdMF-2Fs28lZu5WUNwnGdOPgE4YIbM8fDOcW-2B6gjlt6hD7iv-2FQ8IWzjRt-2FZ4TcB8T4uIU7RPX28-2BVWFX-2FjNLhFfbnMNFCYhsdfkg-3D-3D
https://url.t.vistaprint.com/ls/click?upn=GnUKzWRto5MJQoLy-2FmBpw7HRARwCt4XDSjoNpcfdhAqrqGIdzFY1G71c7r9IRwLxUvmWszUA-2Fmw9RMKSFiLyO-2Bd0oIijN04GPpI2nt2b1qQ-3Dw8Xi_S75b7eE8v-2BA9YjHZQGLEqbRKgoyEf8UWUHeiKvb-2BhCkZ4pLd-2BK7FOlIQscQzrRKf4hrl8fZJH6Ew9RBCXNPbrIRerh5BwrwrTeBX-2FzH7aT4SBfxtl6Ih97Ar8FaC-2BZSub8DGcZC9dqW58J8krbybW4BgOU0NWtN87EkIxvWlgdRFnW-2FURef5cpeObFQppr01n-2BrqVMMfhgvLRLSFb4-2FYvNPb5izPUCEnf4KrT8ryDWoNoCDy0AKgtdP8znEPRWTj5hoLC-2B8Wz2AKGHOaOlyaV-2BsN-2FXbR9Vyug77udROBJF1zke0BNBGliF7IfYlLBQqPl1UHh549kFR0XnFVY7VsUeRhiSNDDZxNZZYD0nXjXouNfrAAfrZEM6eu-2BxOnimvjUJOLWodhIGu1ZUsKmDnH7MQV86w-2BIyC6yLah2kEyaJMTC6H8FXp6XDrf64H9-2FZYGcjd1mwAG9cOPBG5Gdet10CIkbVMVoG2x17q05ngPXmR6QIoxm-2BN4GWV5BP9BLM1k5lGGZgX4PL-2BNrajhEJPRfBEIvvUT01JeG1keLQllD-2FiT0Gg4WOHlKygf2vHlEWvWpfCbUK61X9RgARGQQqdOmifp6WDEg-2FZGaFYSHpHFwvL-2FKso9-2FF8XoKdZsFfPadACjIqRnLkaKv9rNOCSHgiOeZqlcm-2FlHbEmLawUBDiAJJqI13w4Oe-2Bl-2BkhhXnyuk9MAg5170yPHOTkVBZinARZ8s3uEyaKfJDSD7AX30NOT-2BUcTkw53kGKEFo9mq1axa3mBWahMjlsczaU2XYTBSWREzJ3U42kINyp0bGFGsFukPvS4H1F5FE8sN1mCkTImZ5ry2JpvzKGGCn91GkT0-2FUdSOQ-3D-3D
https://url.t.vistaprint.com/ls/click?upn=GnUKzWRto5MJQoLy-2FmBpw7HRARwCt4XDSjoNpcfdhArjyNa1q5k6WW7fOkH5IN1-2Fn-2BtfRkfMl-2FMcPutmSNEJ8lpBLTX5eijdZRgjJycsVWM6UTh8cCcrQdnM3gwOCdgNsrXD_S75b7eE8v-2BA9YjHZQGLEqbRKgoyEf8UWUHeiKvb-2BhCkZ4pLd-2BK7FOlIQscQzrRKf4hrl8fZJH6Ew9RBCXNPbrIRerh5BwrwrTeBX-2FzH7aT4SBfxtl6Ih97Ar8FaC-2BZSub8DGcZC9dqW58J8krbybW4BgOU0NWtN87EkIxvWlgdRFnW-2FURef5cpeObFQppr01n-2BrqVMMfhgvLRLSFb4-2FYvNPb5izPUCEnf4KrT8ryDWoNoCDy0AKgtdP8znEPRWTj5hoLC-2B8Wz2AKGHOaOlyaV-2BsN-2FXbR9Vyug77udROBJF1zke0BNBGliF7IfYlLBQqPl1UHh549kFR0XnFVY7VsUeRhiSNDDZxNZZYD0nXjXouNfrAAfrZEM6eu-2BxOnimvjUJOLWodhIGu1ZUsKmDnH7MQV86w-2BIyC6yLah2kEyaJMTC6H8FXp6XDrf64H9-2FZYGcjd1mwAG9cOPBG5Gdet10CIkbVMVoG2x17q05ngPXmR6QIoxm-2BN4GWV5BP9BLM1k5lGGZgX4PL-2BNrajhEJPRfBEIvvUT01JeG1keLQllD-2FiT0Gg4WOHlKygf2vHlEWvWpfCbUK61X9RgARGQQqdOmifp6WDEg-2FZGaFYSHpHFwvL-2FKso9-2FF8XoKdZsFfPadACjIqRnLkaKv9rNOCSHgiOeUhuqIjXD3Uf4r9YYUgljBZwtVWPwPeEQ3VDoKzhXJ9fVA7Es5v987Ce6vFTxw6sUP3sBjs9kp2SKMj-2FNVBudWu-2BkWE0Pe4ZYgvO-2FIGshNS-2FJhJObGmAUXcWZyNR7GUyNc8nxJ3t-2BW5EaBtePZf8jh8t4-2FUes2UJfZAxsKFL247UeAxmPf5w8WBvBugyX0qGPw-3D-3D


3/24/23, 2:06 PM VistaPrint Order Details

https://www.vistaprint.com/od/?orderId=VP_T3ZMJ3R1&confirm 1/1

Thank You For
Your Order.
Order Date: March 24th 2023

Order #: VP_T3ZMJ3R1

Shipping Method

Standard
Estimated Arrival Apr 5th

Shipping Address

Joel Causey
1200 23rd st nw 702
Washington, District Of Columbia
20037-1121
United States of America
7036297131

Billing Address

Joel Causey
1200 23rd st nw
WASHINGTON, District Of Columbia
20037
United States of America
7036297131

Payment Method

Amex $33.91
**** 2026

Items

Standard Business Cards
In Progress
Expected Delivery Apr 5th
Quantity: 250

Selected Options

Item Total $23.00

Order Summary
Product Total $23.00
Shipping $8.99
Tax $1.92

Total paid $33.91



























Invoice Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor

San Jose, CA 95113

Invoice Date:
Invoice #:

Payment Terms:
Due Date:

Account Number:
Currency:

Account Information:

Jan 23, 2023
INV185390488
Due Upon Receipt
Jan 23, 2023
52170496
USD
ANC 2A

Sold To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Bill To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Federal Employer ID Number: 61-1648780  

Purchase Order Number:

 
Tax Exempt Certificate ID: 

Zoom W-9

Charge Details

C H A R G E  D E S C R I P T I O N S U B S C R I P T I O N  P E R I O D S U B T O T A L T A X E S ,  F E E S  &  
S U R C H A R G E S T O T A L

Charge Name: Webinar 500 - 1 
Month

Quantity: 1
Unit Price: $79.00

Jan 23, 2023-Feb 22, 2023 $79.00 $4.74 $83.74  

Charge Name: Webinar - Discount

Discount: 20.00% Jan 23, 2023-Feb 22, 2023 ($15.80) ($0.95) ($16.75)  

Subtotal $63.20 

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & 
Surcharges)

$66.99  

Invoice Balance $0.00 

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions


Invoice

C H A R G E
N A M E

T A X ,  F E E  O R  
S U R C H A R G E

N A M E J U R I S D I C T I O N C H A R G E  A M O U N T
T A X ,  F E E  O R  S U R C H A R G E  

A M O U N T

Discount Sales Tax  State ($15.80) ($0.95)  

Webinar 500 - 1 Month Sales Tax  State $79.00 $4.74  

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) $3.79  

Transactions

Invoice Total $66.99

T R A N S A C T I O N
D A T E

T R A N S A C T I O N  
N U M B E R

T R A N S A C T I O N  
T Y P E D E S C R I P T I O N

A P P L I E D  
A M O U N T

Jan 23, 2023 P-215138709 Payment ($66.99)

Invoice Balance $0.00

        Need help understanding your invoice?

Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain the 
same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan, 
and the total charge, $63.20 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product are 
set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscription 
period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees 
applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel 
auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being charged 
for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your ''base plan'' (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or 
Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund 
for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and 
clicking ''Cancel Subscription,'' clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom 
change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.

Zoom Phone services provided by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. Rates, terms and conditions for Zoom Phone services are set by 
Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. 

C L I C K  H E R E

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-


Invoice Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor

San Jose, CA 95113

Invoice Date:
Invoice #:

Payment Terms:
Due Date:

Account Number:
Currency:

Account Information:

Jan 23, 2023
INV185390519
Due Upon Receipt
Jan 23, 2023
52170496
USD
ANC 2A

Sold To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Bill To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Federal Employer ID Number: 61-1648780  

Purchase Order Number:

 
Tax Exempt Certificate ID: 

Zoom W-9

Charge Details

C H A R G E  D E S C R I P T I O N S U B S C R I P T I O N  P E R I O D S U B T O T A L T A X E S ,  F E E S  &  
S U R C H A R G E S T O T A L

Charge Name: Zoom One Pro 
Monthly -- Proration

Quantity: 2
Unit Price: $14.99

Jan 23, 2023-Feb 16, 2023 $24.18 $1.45 $25.63  

Charge Name: Zoom One Pro - 
Discount

Discount: 20.00% Jan 23, 2023-Feb 16, 2023 ($4.84) ($0.29) ($5.13)  

Charge Name: Zoom One Pro 
Monthly -- Proration Credit

Quantity: 1
Unit Price: $14.99

Jan 23, 2023-Feb 16, 2023 ($12.09) ($0.73) ($12.82)  

Charge Name: Zoom One Pro - 
Discount Jan 23, 2023-Feb 16, 2023 $2.42 $0.15 $2.57  

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions


Invoice

Discount: 20.00%

Notes: Proration credit for products are 
applied at MSRP, hence you see this 
prorated discount charge to provide net 
credit.

Subtotal $9.67 

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & 
Surcharges)

$10.25  

Invoice Balance $0.00 

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

C H A R G E
N A M E

T A X ,  F E E  O R  
S U R C H A R G E

N A M E J U R I S D I C T I O N C H A R G E  A M O U N T
T A X ,  F E E  O R  S U R C H A R G E  

A M O U N T

Discount Sales Tax  State $2.42 $0.15  

Discount Sales Tax  State ($4.84) ($0.29)  

Zoom One Pro/Standard 
Pro Monthly Sales Tax  State ($12.09) ($0.73)  

Zoom One Pro/Standard 
Pro Monthly Sales Tax  State $24.18 $1.45  

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) $0.58  

Transactions

Invoice Total $10.25

T R A N S A C T I O N
D A T E

T R A N S A C T I O N  
N U M B E R

T R A N S A C T I O N  
T Y P E D E S C R I P T I O N

A P P L I E D  
A M O U N T

Jan 23, 2023 P-215138744 Payment ($10.25)

Invoice Balance $0.00



Invoice

        Need help understanding your invoice?

Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain the 
same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan, 
and the total charge, $9.67 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product are 
set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscription 
period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees 
applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel 
auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being charged 
for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your ''base plan'' (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or 
Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund 
for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and 
clicking ''Cancel Subscription,'' clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom 
change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.

Zoom Phone services provided by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. Rates, terms and conditions for Zoom Phone services are set by 
Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. 

C L I C K  H E R E

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-


Invoice Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor

San Jose, CA 95113

Invoice Date:
Invoice #:

Payment Terms:
Due Date:

Account Number:
Currency:

Account Information:

Apr 2, 2023
INV195943886
Due Upon Receipt
Apr 2, 2023
52170496
USD
ANC 2A

Sold To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Bill To Address: 1436 MERIDIAN PL NW, #204
WASHINGTON, Washington DC 20010 
United States

2A@anc.dc.gov

Federal Employer ID Number: 61-1648780  

Purchase Order Number:

 
Tax Exempt Certificate ID: 

Zoom W-9

Charge Details

C H A R G E  D E S C R I P T I O N S U B S C R I P T I O N  P E R I O D S U B T O T A L T A X E S ,  F E E S  &  
S U R C H A R G E S T O T A L

Charge Name: Webinar 500 - 1 
Month

Quantity: 1
Unit Price: $79.00

Apr 2, 2023-May 1, 2023 $79.00 $4.74 $83.74  

Charge Name: Webinar - Discount

Discount: 20.00% Apr 2, 2023-May 1, 2023 ($15.80) ($0.95) ($16.75)  

Subtotal $63.20 

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & 
Surcharges)

$66.99  

Invoice Balance $0.00 

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions


Invoice

C H A R G E
N A M E

T A X ,  F E E  O R  
S U R C H A R G E

N A M E J U R I S D I C T I O N C H A R G E  A M O U N T
T A X ,  F E E  O R  S U R C H A R G E  

A M O U N T

Discount Sales Tax  State ($15.80) ($0.95)  

Webinar 500 - 1 Month Sales Tax  State $79.00 $4.74  

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) $3.79  

Transactions

Invoice Total $66.99

T R A N S A C T I O N
D A T E

T R A N S A C T I O N  
N U M B E R

T R A N S A C T I O N  
T Y P E D E S C R I P T I O N

A P P L I E D  
A M O U N T

Apr 2, 2023 P-228485767 Payment ($66.99)

Invoice Balance $0.00

        Need help understanding your invoice?

Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain the 
same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan, 
and the total charge, $63.20 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product are 
set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscription 
period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees 
applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel 
auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being charged 
for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your ''base plan'' (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or 
Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund 
for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and 
clicking ''Cancel Subscription,'' clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom 
change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.

Zoom Phone services provided by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. Rates, terms and conditions for Zoom Phone services are set by 
Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. 

C L I C K  H E R E

https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-


BlueSky Apps
977 West Napa Street #1011

Sonoma, CA 95476

Receipt
#c3z7fq2y

BILLING
Office of ANC 2A
2a@anc.dc.gov

DATE
January 30, 2023

ITEMS DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
(SEATS)

PRICE AMOUNT

BlueSky Apps for Zoom BlueSky Pro
Billed monthly
15 meetings/month
2 hours max meeting time

1 $19.99 $19.99

TOTAL
$19.99



INVOICE
Red Sun Information Systems Corporation

300 Lombard Street
Suite 840

Baltimore, Maryland 21202
United States

7177561917
redsunis.com

BILL TO
ANC2A
Joel Causey

2A02@anc.dc.gov

Invoice Number: 0101

Invoice Date: December 29, 2022

Payment Due: December 29, 2022

Amount Due (USD): $2,500.00

Services Price Amount

Website services and support for year 2022 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Total: $2,500.00

Amount Due (USD): $2,500.00
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9/20/23, 2:50 AM Amazon.com - Order 113-7282475-9561852

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o02?ie=UTF8&orderID=113-7282475-9561852 1/1

 

Item(s) Subtotal: $8.99
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

 -----
Total before tax: $8.99

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.54
 -----

Grand Total:$9.53

Final Details for Order #113-7282475-9561852
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 16, 2022
Amazon.com order number: 113-7282475-9561852
Order Total: $9.53

Shipped on December 17, 2022

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics 15.6-Inch Laptop Sleeve, Protective Case with Zipper - Black
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$8.99

Shipping Address:
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:
Amazon.com Visa Signature ending in 8445

Billing address
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8445: December 17, 2022:$9.53

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=113-7282475-9561852
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496


9/20/23, 2:50 AM Amazon.com: Digital Order Summary

https://www.amazon.com/gp/digital/your-account/order-summary.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=D01-8251272-9117045&print=1&ref_=ppx_yo_dt_b_dpi_o01 1/2

Payment
method

ending

in 8445

Billing
address
Peter Sacco
1436
MERIDIAN PL
NW APT 204
WASHINGTON,
DC 20010-
1935
United States
9788825013

Item(s) Subtotal: $19.98

Total Before Tax: $19.98
Tax Collected: $1.20

Grand Total: $21.18

Details for Order # D01-8251272-9117045
Print this page for your records.

Amazon.com order number: D01-8251272-9117045

Order Total: $21.18

Digital Order: December 18, 2022

Items Ordered Price
Webroot Internet Security Plus | Antivirus Software 2023 |3 Device | 2 Year Download for
PC/Mac/Chromebook/Android/IOS + Password Manager[Software Download]
Quantity: 1
Sold By: Amazon.com Services LLC

$19.98

Item(s) Subtotal: $19.98
----

Total Before Tax: $19.98
Tax Collected: $1.20

----
Total for this Order: $21.18

Payment Information

Return to the Order Summary.

https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07MXZ8F6Z/ref=docs-os-doi_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/digital/your-account/order-summary.html/ref=docs_ya_os_i?ie=UTF8&orderID=D01-8251272-9117045


9/20/23, 2:50 AM Amazon.com: Digital Order Summary

https://www.amazon.com/gp/digital/your-account/order-summary.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=D01-8251272-9117045&print=1&ref_=ppx_yo_dt_b_dpi_o01 2/2

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496


9/20/23, 2:51 AM Amazon.com - Order 114-8699183-8453050

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o00?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-8699183-8453050 1/2

 

 

Final Details for Order #114-8699183-8453050
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 114-8699183-8453050
Order Total: $66.87

Shipped on January 11, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: USB Extension Cable 10FT Type A Male to Female USB 3.0 Extender Cord AINOPE
High Data Transfer Compatible with Webcam,Gamepad, USB Keyboard, Flash Drive, Hard
Drive, Printer
Sold by: LISEN Direct (seller profile)
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$8.99

Shipping Address:
Amazon Hub Locker - Bryony Map
3146 Mount Pleasant St NW
at 7-Eleven
Washington, DC 20010
United States

Recipient for Pick-Up:
Peter Sacco

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Shipped on January 12, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: NexiGo N980P 1080P 60FPS Webcam with Microphone and Software Control, USB
Computer Camera, Built-in Dual Noise Reduction Mics, 120° Wide-Angle for
Zoom/Skype/FaceTime/Teams, PC Mac Laptop Desktop
Sold by: NexiGo USA (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$54.99

Shipping Address:
Amazon Hub Locker - Bryony Map
3146 Mount Pleasant St NW
at 7-Eleven
Washington, DC 20010
United States

Recipient for Pick-Up:
Peter Sacco

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html/ref=od_sold_by_link?ie=UTF8&isAmazonFulfilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1&orderID=114-8699183-8453050&seller=A3ISN3IGK0NJQ9
http://www.amazon.com/gp/store-info/store-detail.html?ie=UTF8&storeChainOwnerId=A2R2RITDJNW1Q6&storeChainStoreId=3505871
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html/ref=od_sold_by_link?ie=UTF8&isAmazonFulfilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1&orderID=114-8699183-8453050&seller=A1HNC035CZ2MR5
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/contact/contact.html/ref=oh_fbacsb_p0?ie=UTF8&assistanceType=order&marketplaceId=ATVPDKIKX0DER&orderId=114-8699183-8453050&recipientId=A1HNC035CZ2MR5&step=submitEntry&subject=2
http://www.amazon.com/gp/store-info/store-detail.html?ie=UTF8&storeChainOwnerId=A2R2RITDJNW1Q6&storeChainStoreId=3505871


9/20/23, 2:51 AM Amazon.com - Order 114-8699183-8453050

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o00?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-8699183-8453050 2/2

Item(s) Subtotal: $63.98
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Your Coupon Savings: -$0.90
 -----

Total before tax: $63.08
Estimated tax to be collected: $3.79

 -----
Grand Total:$66.87

Payment information
Payment Method:
Amazon.com Visa Signature ending in 8445

Billing address
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8445: January 12, 2023:$66.87

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-8699183-8453050
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496


9/20/23, 2:51 AM Amazon.com - Order 114-5946595-5475433

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o01?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-5946595-5475433 1/1

 

Item(s) Subtotal: $15.11
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

 -----
Total before tax: $15.11

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.91
 -----

Grand Total:$16.02

Final Details for Order #114-5946595-5475433
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 114-5946595-5475433
Order Total: $16.02

Shipped on January 12, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics 50-inch Lightweight Camera Mount Tripod Stand With Bag
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$15.11

Shipping Address:
Peter Sacco
112 9TH ST SE
WASHINGTON, DC 20003-1334
United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:
Amazon.com Visa Signature ending in 8445

Billing address
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8445: January 12, 2023:$16.02

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-5946595-5475433
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496


9/20/23, 2:52 AM Amazon.com - Order 111-6355695-5782622

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o06?ie=UTF8&orderID=111-6355695-5782622 1/1

 

Item(s) Subtotal: $5.99
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

 -----
Total before tax: $5.99

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.36
 -----

Grand Total:$6.35

Final Details for Order #111-6355695-5782622
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: February 17, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 111-6355695-5782622
Order Total: $6.35

Shipped on February 18, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: MillSO Headphone Mic Splitter, 3.5mm Headset Adapter (Microphone + Audio) 2 TRS
Female to TRRS Male CTIA Stereo Jack Y Cable Compatible for Dual-Plug Gaming Headset
to Xbox, PS4, Phone, Laptop, PC
Sold by: MILLSO US (seller profile)
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$5.99

Shipping Address:
Amazon Hub Locker - Bryony Map
3146 Mount Pleasant St NW
at 7-Eleven
Washington, DC 20010
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:
Amazon.com Visa Signature ending in 8445

Billing address
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8445: February 18, 2023:$6.35

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html/ref=od_sold_by_link?ie=UTF8&isAmazonFulfilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1&orderID=111-6355695-5782622&seller=A1VJX9TVQ0U51X
http://www.amazon.com/gp/store-info/store-detail.html?ie=UTF8&storeChainOwnerId=A2R2RITDJNW1Q6&storeChainStoreId=3505871
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=111-6355695-5782622
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496


9/20/23, 2:52 AM Amazon.com - Order 112-3702085-3029836

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_invoice_o02?ie=UTF8&orderID=112-3702085-3029836 1/1

 

Item(s) Subtotal: $19.95
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

 -----
Total before tax: $19.95

Estimated tax to be collected: $1.20
 -----

Grand Total:$21.15

Final Details for Order #112-3702085-3029836
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: March 21, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 112-3702085-3029836
Order Total: $21.15

Shipped on March 21, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Photo Booth Frames - 7x5 Inch Clear Acrylic Display, Slanted Back 7x5 Horizontal
Picture or Display Plastic Sign Holder with Inserts - 12 count
Sold by: Picture Perfect Supply (seller profile)
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$19.95

Shipping Address:
Amazon Hub Locker - Squirrel Map
3830 Georgia Ave NW
at Safeway
Washington, DC 20011-5841
United States

Recipient for Pick-Up:
Peter Sacco

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information
Payment Method:
Amazon.com Visa Signature ending in 8445

Billing address
Peter Sacco
1436 MERIDIAN PL NW APT 204
WASHINGTON, DC 20010-1935
United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8445: March 21, 2023:$21.15

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2023, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html/ref=od_sold_by_link?ie=UTF8&isAmazonFulfilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1&orderID=112-3702085-3029836&seller=ARNUJ6KIT4BCP
http://www.amazon.com/gp/store-info/store-detail.html?ie=UTF8&storeChainOwnerId=A2R2RITDJNW1Q6&storeChainStoreId=2588751
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=112-3702085-3029836
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=508088
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=468496
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Customer service information

Customer service: 1.888.400.9009

bankofamerica.com

Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 27025
Richmond, Virginia 23261-7025

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A
2301 L ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC  20037-1426

P.O. Box 15284

Wilmington, DE 19850

 PULL: E   CYCLE: 44   SPEC: E   DELIVERY: E   TYPE:    IMAGE: B   BC: DC Page 1 of 8

Your Business Economy Checking 
Preferred Rewards for Bus Platinum
for April 1, 2023 to April 30, 2023 Account number: 0019 2092 7848

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA     FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A     

Account summary
Beginning balance on April 1, 2023 $54,714.31

Deposits and other credits 5,968.78

Withdrawals and other debits -0.00

Checks -7,641.17

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on April 30, 2023 $53,041.92

# of deposits/credits: 1

# of withdrawals/debits: 13

# of deposited items: 0

# of days in cycle: 30

Average ledger balance: $57,598.39



GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA   !   Account # 0019 2092 7848   !   April 1, 2023 to April 30, 2023

Page 2 of 8

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
BANK DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

How to Contact Us - You may call us at the telephone number listed on the front of this statement.

Updating your contact information - We encourage you to keep your contact information up-to-date. This includes address,
email and phone number. If your information has changed, the easiest way to update it is by visiting the Help & Support tab of
Online Banking.

Deposit agreement - When you opened your account, you received a deposit agreement and fee schedule and agreed that your
account would be governed by the terms of these documents, as we may amend them from time to time. These documents are
part of the contract for your deposit account and govern all transactions relating to your account, including all deposits and
withdrawals. Copies of both the deposit agreement and fee schedule which contain the current version of the terms and
conditions of your account relationship may be obtained at our financial centers.

Electronic transfers: In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers - If you think your statement or receipt is
wrong or you need more information about an electronic transfer (e.g., ATM transactions, direct deposits or withdrawals,
point-of-sale transactions) on the statement or receipt, telephone or write us at the address and number listed on the front of
this statement as soon as you can. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on
which the error or problem appeared.

- Tell us your name and account number.
- Describe the error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error

or why you need more information.
- Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

For consumer accounts used primarily for personal, family or household purposes, we will investigate your complaint and will
correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (10 calendar days if you are a Massachusetts customer) (20
business days if you are a new customer, for electronic transfers occurring during the first 30 days after the first deposit is
made to your account) to do this, we will provisionally credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will
have use of the money during the time it will take to complete our investigation.

For other accounts, we investigate, and if we find we have made an error, we credit your account at the conclusion of our
investigation.

Reporting other problems - You must examine your statement carefully and promptly. You are in the best position to discover
errors and unauthorized transactions on your account. If you fail to notify us in writing of suspected problems or an
unauthorized transaction within the time period specified in the deposit agreement (which periods are no more than 60 days
after we make the statement available to you and in some cases are 30 days or less), we are not liable to you and you agree to
not make a claim against us, for the problems or unauthorized transactions.

Direct deposits - If you have arranged to have direct deposits made to your account at least once every 60 days from the same
person or company, you may call us to find out if the deposit was made as scheduled. You may also review your activity online
or visit a financial center for information.

 © 2023 Bank of America Corporation



GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA   !   Account # 0019 2092 7848   !   April 1, 2023 to April 30, 2023

Your checking account

Page 3 of 8

Deposits and other credits
Date Description Amount

04/03/23 DC Government    DES:EDI PYMNTS ID:2014448  INDN:ANC-2A                  CO ID:2536001131 CTX
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE FOR THIS PMT.  CONTACT A TREASURY SALES
OFFICER FOR ASSISTANCE.

5,968.78

Total deposits and other credits $5,968.78

Checks 
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount

04/13/23 1694 -50.00 04/21/23 1702* -8.97

04/05/23 1695 -236.98 04/21/23 1703 -144.23

04/21/23 1696 -938.77 04/21/23 1704 -19.99

04/21/23 1697 -938.77 04/21/23 1705 -2,500.00

04/21/23 1698 -938.77 04/21/23 1706 -20.72

04/21/23 1699 -938.77 04/21/23 1707 -141.10

04/21/23 1700 -764.10

Total checks -$7,641.17

Total # of checks 13

*   There is a gap in sequential check numbers

Daily ledger balances
Date Balance ($) Date Balance($) Date Balance ($)

04/01 54,714.31 04/05 60,446.11 04/21 53,041.92

04/03 60,683.09 04/13 60,396.11
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Interested party distribution list
At your request, copies of your statement have been mailed to the following addresses:

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
ATTN: MIA NEWMAN BANKING SERVICES
1101 4TH ST SW STE 800
WASHINGTON, DC                20024-4461
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Check images     
Account number: 0019 2092 7848       
Check number: 1694   !  Amount:  $50.00

Check number: 1695   !  Amount:  $236.98

Check number: 1696   !  Amount:  $938.77

Check number: 1697   !  Amount:  $938.77

Check number: 1698   !  Amount:  $938.77

continued on the next page
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Check images - continued     
Account number: 0019 2092 7848       
Check number: 1699   !  Amount:  $938.77

Check number: 1700   !  Amount:  $764.10

Check number: 1702   !  Amount:  $8.97

Check number: 1703   !  Amount:  $144.23

Check number: 1704   !  Amount:  $19.99

continued on the next page
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Check images - continued     
Account number: 0019 2092 7848       
Check number: 1705   !  Amount:  $2,500.00

Check number: 1706   !  Amount:  $20.72

Check number: 1707   !  Amount:  $141.10
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Customer service information

Customer service: 1.888.400.9009

bankofamerica.com

Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 27025
Richmond, Virginia 23261-7025

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A
2301 L ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC  20037-1426

P.O. Box 15284

Wilmington, DE 19850

 PULL: E   CYCLE: 44   SPEC: E   DELIVERY: E   TYPE:    IMAGE: B   BC: DC Page 1 of 6

Your Business Economy Checking 
Preferred Rewards for Bus Platinum
for May 1, 2023 to May 31, 2023 Account number: 0019 2092 7848

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA     FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A     

Account summary
Beginning balance on May 1, 2023 $53,041.92

Deposits and other credits 0.00

Withdrawals and other debits -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on May 31, 2023 $53,041.92

# of deposits/credits: 0

# of withdrawals/debits: 0

# of deposited items: 0

# of days in cycle: 31

Average ledger balance: $53,041.92

Please see the Important Messages - Please Read section of your statement for important details that could impact you.
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
BANK DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

How to Contact Us - You may call us at the telephone number listed on the front of this statement.

Updating your contact information - We encourage you to keep your contact information up-to-date. This includes address,
email and phone number. If your information has changed, the easiest way to update it is by visiting the Help & Support tab of
Online Banking.

Deposit agreement - When you opened your account, you received a deposit agreement and fee schedule and agreed that your
account would be governed by the terms of these documents, as we may amend them from time to time. These documents are
part of the contract for your deposit account and govern all transactions relating to your account, including all deposits and
withdrawals. Copies of both the deposit agreement and fee schedule which contain the current version of the terms and
conditions of your account relationship may be obtained at our financial centers.

Electronic transfers: In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers - If you think your statement or receipt is
wrong or you need more information about an electronic transfer (e.g., ATM transactions, direct deposits or withdrawals,
point-of-sale transactions) on the statement or receipt, telephone or write us at the address and number listed on the front of
this statement as soon as you can. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on
which the error or problem appeared.

- Tell us your name and account number.
- Describe the error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error

or why you need more information.
- Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

For consumer accounts used primarily for personal, family or household purposes, we will investigate your complaint and will
correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (10 calendar days if you are a Massachusetts customer) (20
business days if you are a new customer, for electronic transfers occurring during the first 30 days after the first deposit is
made to your account) to do this, we will provisionally credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will
have use of the money during the time it will take to complete our investigation.

For other accounts, we investigate, and if we find we have made an error, we credit your account at the conclusion of our
investigation.

Reporting other problems - You must examine your statement carefully and promptly. You are in the best position to discover
errors and unauthorized transactions on your account. If you fail to notify us in writing of suspected problems or an
unauthorized transaction within the time period specified in the deposit agreement (which periods are no more than 60 days
after we make the statement available to you and in some cases are 30 days or less), we are not liable to you and you agree to
not make a claim against us, for the problems or unauthorized transactions.

Direct deposits - If you have arranged to have direct deposits made to your account at least once every 60 days from the same
person or company, you may call us to find out if the deposit was made as scheduled. You may also review your activity online
or visit a financial center for information.

 © 2023 Bank of America Corporation
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Your checking account
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Daily ledger balances
Date Balance ($)

05/01 53,041.92

Interested party distribution list
At your request, copies of your statement have been mailed to the following addresses:

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
ATTN: MIA NEWMAN BANKING SERVICES
1101 4TH ST SW STE 800
WASHINGTON, DC                20024-4461
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Important Messages - Please Read
We want to make sure you stay up-to-date on changes, reminders, and other important details that
could impact you.

Page 5 of 6
 

Good news - we are lowering and eliminating fees related to international wires and transactions!

Starting May 21, we will lower the Incoming International Wire Transfer Fee from $16 to $15.

As a reminder, on May 23, 2023, we will stop charging an International Transaction Fee when an international debit card 
purchase is processed in U.S. dollars. However, keep in mind, debit card purchases processed in a foreign currency will continue 
to be charged the International Transaction Fee which is equal to 3% of the U.S. dollar amount of the transaction.
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Customer service information

Customer service: 1.888.400.9009

bankofamerica.com

Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 27025
Richmond, Virginia 23261-7025

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A
2301 L ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC  20037-1426

P.O. Box 15284

Wilmington, DE 19850
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Your Business Economy Checking 
Preferred Rewards for Bus Platinum
for June 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023 Account number: 0019 2092 7848

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA     FOGGY BOTTOM & WEST END ANC- 2A     

Account summary
Beginning balance on June 1, 2023 $53,041.92

Deposits and other credits 0.00

Withdrawals and other debits -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on June 30, 2023 $53,041.92

# of deposits/credits: 0

# of withdrawals/debits: 0

# of deposited items: 0

# of days in cycle: 30

Average ledger balance: $53,041.92
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
BANK DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

How to Contact Us - You may call us at the telephone number listed on the front of this statement.

Updating your contact information - We encourage you to keep your contact information up-to-date. This includes address,
email and phone number. If your information has changed, the easiest way to update it is by visiting the Help & Support tab of
Online Banking.

Deposit agreement - When you opened your account, you received a deposit agreement and fee schedule and agreed that your
account would be governed by the terms of these documents, as we may amend them from time to time. These documents are
part of the contract for your deposit account and govern all transactions relating to your account, including all deposits and
withdrawals. Copies of both the deposit agreement and fee schedule which contain the current version of the terms and
conditions of your account relationship may be obtained at our financial centers.

Electronic transfers: In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers - If you think your statement or receipt is
wrong or you need more information about an electronic transfer (e.g., ATM transactions, direct deposits or withdrawals,
point-of-sale transactions) on the statement or receipt, telephone or write us at the address and number listed on the front of
this statement as soon as you can. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on
which the error or problem appeared.

- Tell us your name and account number.
- Describe the error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error

or why you need more information.
- Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

For consumer accounts used primarily for personal, family or household purposes, we will investigate your complaint and will
correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (10 calendar days if you are a Massachusetts customer) (20
business days if you are a new customer, for electronic transfers occurring during the first 30 days after the first deposit is
made to your account) to do this, we will provisionally credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will
have use of the money during the time it will take to complete our investigation.

For other accounts, we investigate, and if we find we have made an error, we credit your account at the conclusion of our
investigation.

Reporting other problems - You must examine your statement carefully and promptly. You are in the best position to discover
errors and unauthorized transactions on your account. If you fail to notify us in writing of suspected problems or an
unauthorized transaction within the time period specified in the deposit agreement (which periods are no more than 60 days
after we make the statement available to you and in some cases are 30 days or less), we are not liable to you and you agree to
not make a claim against us, for the problems or unauthorized transactions.

Direct deposits - If you have arranged to have direct deposits made to your account at least once every 60 days from the same
person or company, you may call us to find out if the deposit was made as scheduled. You may also review your activity online
or visit a financial center for information.

 © 2023 Bank of America Corporation
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Daily ledger balances
Date Balance ($)

06/01 53,041.92

Interested party distribution list
At your request, copies of your statement have been mailed to the following addresses:

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
ATTN: MIA NEWMAN BANKING SERVICES
1101 4TH ST SW STE 800
WASHINGTON, DC                20024-4461
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